Datenblatt

T-Stiick

- Létanschlisse

Hinweis

WRAS zertifiziertes Produkt
Modell 95130

Artikel 117 818

L2

L1

z3 | Z1
d2

L3

d3

Eigenschaften

Gutesicherung Cu Cu
NF-Kennzeichen NF
RohrauBendurchmesser 1 d1
RohrauBendurchmesser 2 d2
RohrauBendurchmesser 3 d3
Z-MaB 1 Z1
Z-MaB 2 Z2
Z-MaB 3 Z3
Lénge 1 L1
Lénge 2 L2

ed8cd9e4011c59caled7d3b9a8f16fa28707c593

54

35

54
25 mm
33 mm
25 mm
57 mm

56 mm
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Datenblatt

T-Stiick
Modell 95130
Artikel 117 818

Eigenschaften

Lange 3
Gewicht
Volumen

Werkstoff

ed8cd9e4011c59caled7d3b9a8f16fa28707c593

L3

57 mm
433,2 g
828,8 cm?®
Kupfer
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